www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Laga Sportswear
Laga@pearmedia.ca

Hrs/Qty Service

1

=
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Laga Pullover Baseball jersey fully
customized

Laga Button up Baseball jersey fully
customized

Laga fully customized Sublimated
Hockey Jersey TEAM

lace up collar with rivets +$6.00
Hockey pro cut + $22

Fight Strap +$10

Laga fully customized Hockey Socks

Laga fully customized Hockey Pant
Shells

Laga fully customized Soccer Jersey

Laga fully customized Basketball Jersey

Laga fully customized Shorts
Laga fully customized Polo shirt

Laga fully customized Sleeveless shirt

Laga fully customized Long Sleeve
Shirt

Quote Number

Quote Date

Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$49.00 0%
$77.00 0%
$77.00 0%
$28.00 0%
$47.00 0%
$49.00 0%
$49.00 0%
$39.00 0%
$79.00 0%
$44.00 0%
$54.00 0%

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1089

August 11, 2018

$699.30

Sub Total

$49.00
$77.00

$77.00

$28.00
$47.00

$49.00
$49.00
$39.00
$79.00
$44.00
$54.00
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total
1 Laga fully customized Tech Hoodie $74.00 0.00% $74.00

add zip +$5.00

Sub Total $666.00
GST #775979693 $33.30
Total $699.30

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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