

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1089
Quote Date	August 11, 2018
Total	\$699.30

## To:

Laga Sportswear Laga@pearmedia.ca

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Laga Pullover Baseball jersey fully customized	\$49.00	0%	\$49.00
1	Laga Button up Baseball jersey fully customized	\$77.00	0%	\$77.00
1	Laga fully customized Sublimated Hockey Jersey TEAM lace up collar with rivets +\$6.00 Hockey pro cut + \$22 Fight Strap +\$10	\$77.00	0%	\$77.00
1	Laga fully customized Hockey Socks	\$28.00	0%	\$28.00
1	Laga fully customized Hockey Pant Shells	\$47.00	0%	\$47.00
1	Laga fully customized Soccer Jersey	\$49.00	0%	\$49.00
1	Laga fully customized Basketball Jersey	\$49.00	0%	\$49.00
1	Laga fully customized Shorts	\$39.00	0%	\$39.00
1	Laga fully customized Polo shirt	\$79.00	0%	\$79.00
1	Laga fully customized Sleeveless shirt	\$44.00	0%	\$44.00
1	Laga fully customized Long Sleeve Shirt	\$54.00	0%	\$54.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Laga fully customized Tech Hoodie add zip +\$5.00	\$74.00	0.00%	\$74.00

GST #775979693	\$666.00 \$33.30
Total	\$699.30

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.